
:

:

:

: X

:

Unobligated

Allotments

Not Yet Due

and Demandable

2 3 8 10 11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10] 12 16=(12+13+14+15) 18 23=(11-16) 25

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40 1,308,117.89 1,308,117.89 0.00 819,728.51 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40 1,308,117.89 1,308,117.89 0.00 819,728.51 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40 1,308,117.89 1,308,117.89 0.00 819,728.51 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40 1,308,117.89 1,308,117.89 0.00 819,728.51 0.00

0.00 (68,632.24) 0.00 398,919.33 269,410.00 269,410.00 0.00 129,509.33 0.00

5020101000 0.00 (68,632.24) 0.00 398,919.33 269,410.00 269,410.00 0.00 129,509.33 0.00

0.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020201000 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020201002 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 (27,847.25) 0.00 702,505.39 615,657.06 615,657.06 0.00 86,848.33 0.00

5020301000 0.00 (58,700.00) 0.00 671,652.64 584,804.31 584,804.31 0.00 86,848.33 0.00

5020301001 0.00 (12,540.00) 0.00 432,238.03 345,389.70 345,389.70 0.00 86,848.33 0.00

5020301002 0.00 (46,160.00) 0.00 239,414.61 239,414.61 239,414.61 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020399000 0.00 30,852.75 0.00 30,852.75 30,852.75 30,852.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 58,969.49 0.00 525,969.49 139,283.42 139,283.42 0.00 386,686.07 0.00

5020401000 0.00 60.00 0.00 4,060.00 693.48 693.48 0.00 3,366.52 0.00

5020402000 0.00 58,909.49 0.00 521,909.49 138,589.94 138,589.94 0.00 383,319.55 0.00

0.00 3,099.00 0.00 23,099.00 23,099.00 23,099.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020501000 0.00 2,799.00 0.00 22,799.00 22,799.00 22,799.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5020503000 0.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 22,411.00 0.00 319,779.94 202,070.91 202,070.91 0.00 117,709.03 0.00

5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,000.00 93,347.29 93,347.29 0.00 12,652.71 0.00

5021299000 0.00 22,411.00 0.00 213,779.94 108,723.62 108,723.62 0.00 105,056.32 0.00

5021299099 0.00 22,411.00 0.00 213,779.94 108,723.62 108,723.62 0.00 105,056.32 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021306000 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5021306001 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 100,573.25 1,597.50 1,597.50 0.00 98,975.75 0.00

5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00 0.00

5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00 0.00

5029999000 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,573.25 1,597.50 1,597.50 0.00 975.75 0.00

5029999099 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,573.25 1,597.50 1,597.50 0.00 975.75 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40 1,308,117.89 1,308,117.89 0.00 819,728.51 0.00

Date: Date:

FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

Department Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300004 Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations

Operating Unit Regional Office - IVA Supplemental Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations Disbursements

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total

Balances

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer 

To/From,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

Allotments Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modifications/

Augmentations)

Transfer To Transfer From
Adjusted

Allotments

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

1 4 5=(3+4) 6 7

Unused Funds
Unpaid Obligations

(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased

Appropriations

Due and

Demandable

19 20 21=(17+18+19+20) 22=(5-11) 249 13 14 15 17

806,219.150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501,898.74SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40

0.00 0.00 501,898.74 0.00

0.00 0.00 501,898.74 0.00 806,219.150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501,898.74

806,219.150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501,898.74I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40

0.00 0.00 501,898.74 0.00

0.00 0.00 501,898.74 0.00 806,219.150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501,898.74

42,711.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,699.00Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 467,551.57

Traveling Expenses - Local 0.00 0.00 0.00 467,551.57

0.00 0.00 226,699.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 226,699.00 0.00 42,711.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,699.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Training Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00Training Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 730,352.64

0.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,522.75 0.00 614,134.310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,522.75

584,584.310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00Office Supplies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 730,352.64

ICT Office Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 444,778.03

0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 345,169.700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00

239,414.610.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Office Supplies Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 285,574.61

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,302.75 0.00 29,550.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,302.75

14,516.550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,766.87Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 467,000.00

Water Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00

0.00 0.00 124,766.87 0.00

0.00 0.00 439.46 0.00 254.020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 439.46

14,262.530.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124,327.41Electricity Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 463,000.00

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

0.00 0.00 124,327.41 0.00

0.00 0.00 23,099.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,099.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,799.00Postage and Courier Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 22,799.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00

93,347.290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108,723.62General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 297,368.94

Security Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,000.00

0.00 0.00 108,723.62 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,347.290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108,723.62Other General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 191,368.94

Other General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 191,368.94

0.00 0.00 108,723.62 0.00

0.00 0.00 108,723.62 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108,723.62

41,510.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,490.00Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00

0.00 0.00 3,490.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 3,490.00 0.00 41,510.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,490.00

41,510.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,490.00Motor Vehicles 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,573.25

0.00 0.00 3,490.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,597.50 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,597.50

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Rent/Lease Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 0.00 0.00 0.00 98,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,597.50Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,573.25

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,573.25

0.00 0.00 1,597.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,597.50 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,597.50

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By: Approved By:

KIRBY CLIFFORD C. GUEVARRA MARY LOUISE M. UY RINA R. DADOR REYNALDO V. CRISTOBAL

0.00 0.00 501,898.74 0.00 806,219.150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 501,898.74GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,127,846.40

May 9, 2025 11:10 AM
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April 25, 2025 04:53 PM Date: April 25, 2025 04:53 PM Date: April 25, 2025 06:19 PM

Budget Officer Accountant Chief Administrative Officer Regional Director


